Guttenberg Library Board Meeting
Monday, September 23, 2019 – 7:00 PM	
Guttenberg Public Library
										
1. Call to order

2. Approve minutes from August 26, 2019 meeting

3. Unfinished / Old business
Strategic Plan
	Survey- Update on progress
Other

4. New business 
Board Training- Ted Talk: Get a Read on This
New Website
[bookmark: _GoBack]CCLA Fall Meeting- October 22 at 7 PM in Farmersburg	
Other

5. Upcoming Library programs:
Saturday, September 28- GermanFest Craft & Videos
Saturday, October 5- 1:00 PM- Family movie
Thursday, October 10- 7:00 PM- Foundation Program Sarah Robinson at the Municipal Building
Friday, October 11- 10:30 AM- Toddler Time
Friday, October 11- 1:00 PM- Scrabble
Tuesday, October 15- 6:30 PM- Community Movie Night
Friday, October 18- 2:00 PM- 4:00 PM- Creation Station
Tuesday, October 22- 7:00 PM- CCLA Fall Meeting in Farmersburg
Thursday, October 31- 5:00 PM- 7:00 PM Trick or Treating
Thursday, October 31- Saturday, November 2- Harry Potter Escape Room

6. Foundation report

7. Approve bills

8. Set date for next meeting

9. Adjourn

